75TIPPER
TIPPER
Tapasya’s  Tipper, a Hydraulically or
mechanically operated equipment is
used for lifting and tipping granules
from the  FBE Bowl to granulating
equipment and through it to a BIN or
an IPC container. The Tipper provides

	Cosmetics
Technical Specifications:
MODEL
GROSS
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
WORKING
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(in mm) MOTOR
HP
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(in kg)L B H
TAP-LTD-150 150 120 1020 1870 4000 3.5 600
TAP-LTD-250 250 200 1290 2370 4000 3.5 700
TAP-LTD-500 500 400 1330 2370 4000 4.5 800
TAP-LTD-750 750 600 1760 2520 4400 4.5 1000
TAP-LTD-1000 1000 800 1790 2800 4400 6.5 1100
TAP-LTD-1400 1400 1120 1420 2320 4500 6.5 1300
TAP-LTD-1700 1700 1360 3730 1720 4500 6.5 1500
Customised sizes available on request